
CAMPBELL'S SOUP CREAM CHICKEN

FS CREAM OF CHICKEN SOUP 50.00 OZ 12 CA STD CASE

Product Last Saved Date:27 August 2018

"Easy to prepare - just reconstitute with water Versatile - use as-is, amped up or as an ingredient
Great flavors patrons love "

INGREDIENTS: CHICKEN STOCK, VEGETABLE OIL, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, WHEAT FLOUR, CREAM (MILK), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF:
SALT, DEHYDRATED MECHANICALLY SEPARATED CHICKEN, SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, CHICKEN FAT,
YEAST EXTRACT, FLAVORING, BETA CAROTENE FOR COLOR, CHICKEN FLAVOR, CELERY EXTRACT, BUTTER (CREAM, ANNATTO), ONION
EXTRACT.

Soups – Prepared (Shelf Stable)

GPC Description

CAMPBELL'S

Brand Brand Owner

CAMPBELL SOUP COMPANY

Gross Weight Net Weight Country of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

42.096 LBR 37.514 LBR USA No No

Shipping Information

Length Width Height TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

17 INH 12.875 INH 7.063 INH 8x7 730 None 65 FAH / 80 FAH

"Shelf Life: 2 YEARS; USE BY DATE ON THE TOP OF EVERY CAN Storage Temperature: Room
TemperatureF Usage: PROMPTLY REFRIGERATE ANY UNUSED PORTION IN A SEPARATE
CONTAINER. RECOMMEND USE BY DATE ON CAN END. STORE UNOPENED CAN AT ROOM
TEMPERATURE. "

"In a 4 quart pot combine one can of soup and one can of water. Simmer over low heat, stirring often.
For extra creamy, in a 4 quart pot combine one can of soup with 1/2 can of water and 1/2 can of milk.
Simmer over low heat, stirring often. "

TELEPHONE: 1-800-879-7687

 Product Specifications:

"- Serve as an appetizer or as a meal  - Excellent for use on soup and salad bars  - Use an
ingredient and create additional soup varieties "

 Handling Suggestions :

 More Information :

 Serving Suggestions :

 Benefits :

 Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

0.895 FTQ

Volume

000001036

Man Prod
Code Pack

12 X 50 ONZ206150

Dist Prod
Code GTIN

10051000010367

 Ingredients :

Eggs - UN

Wheat - C

Peanuts - UN

Soy - C

Fish - UN

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested'
50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info

Milk - C

TreeNuts - UN

Crustacean - UN

Pack Description

1/2 CUP (120

Dietary Fiber

  %

20 mg

Nutrition Facts

8%

7 g

Saturated Fat

132

Serving Size

0 g

 Iron

2 g

Servings per container

3%

 Protein

31%

  mg

0%

10 g

 Cholesterol

 Vitamin D

% Daily Value*

2 g

740 mg

1.5 g

0%

 Total Sugars

  mg

8%

1%

*The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of
food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

Trans

Amount Per Serving

Fat

1 g

 Calcium

 Total Carbohydrate

 %

Calories

 Total Fat 11%

110

 Potassium

  mg

3%

10 mg

 Sodium

Includes  Added Sugars  g
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